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99.01-100.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
98.01-99.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
97.01-98.00 4 0.05% 4 0.05%
96.01-97.00 0 0.00% 4 0.05%
95.01-96.00 15 0.19% 19 0.24%
94.01-95.00 0 0.00% 19 0.24%
93.01-94.00 28 0.36% 47 0.60%
92.01-93.00 0 0.00% 47 0.60%
91.01-92.00 46 0.59% 93 1.18%
90.01-91.00 0 0.00% 93 1.18%
89.01-90.00 40 0.51% 133 1.69%
88.01-89.00 0 0.00% 133 1.69%
87.01-88.00 65 0.83% 198 2.52%
86.01-87.00 0 0.00% 198 2.52%
85.01-86.00 89 1.13% 287 3.66%
84.01-85.00 0 0.00% 287 3.66%
83.01-84.00 96 1.22% 383 4.88%
82.01-83.00 0 0.00% 383 4.88%
81.01-82.00 116 1.48% 499 6.36%
80.01-81.00 0 0.00% 499 6.36%
79.01-80.00 114 1.45% 613 7.81%
78.01-79.00 0 0.00% 613 7.81%
77.01-78.00 133 1.69% 746 9.50%
76.01-77.00 0 0.00% 746 9.50%
75.01-76.00 159 2.02% 905 11.53%
74.01-75.00 0 0.00% 905 11.53%
73.01-74.00 186 2.37% 1091 13.89%
72.01-73.00 0 0.00% 1091 13.89%
71.01-72.00 215 2.74% 1306 16.63%
70.01-71.00 0 0.00% 1306 16.63%
69.01-70.00 225 2.87% 1531 19.50%
68.01-69.00 1 0.01% 1532 19.51%
67.01-68.00 229 2.92% 1761 22.43%
66.01-67.00 1 0.01% 1762 22.44%
65.01-66.00 248 3.16% 2010 25.60%
64.01-65.00 1 0.01% 2011 25.61%
63.01-64.00 266 3.39% 2277 29.00%
62.01-63.00 0 0.00% 22777 29.00%
61.01-62.00 277 3.53% 2554 32.53%
60.01-61.00 0 0.00% 2554 32.53%
59.01-60.00 292 3.72% 2846 36.25%
58.01-59.00 0 0.00% 2846 36.25%

1> H 3!




==L

HEl
I

L RIC)-BHEIC ) Hii * Pelat

53 otBu R e Fne | BE g | BRI
57.01-58.00 288 3.67% 3134 39.91%
56.01-57.00 0 0.00% 3134 39.91%
55.01-56.00 297 3.78% 3431 43.70%
54.01-55.00 0 0.00% 3431 43.70%
53.01-54.00 322 4.10% 3753 47.80%
52.01-53.00 0 0.00% 3753 47.80%
51.01-52.00 317 4.04% 4070 51.83%
50.01-51.00 0 0.00% 4070 51.83%
49.01-50.00 343 4.37% 4413 56.20%
48.01-49.00 2 0.03% 4415 56.23%
47.01-48.00 305 3.88% 4720 60.11%
46.01-47.00 0 0.00% 4720 60.11%
45.01-46.00 312 3.97% 5032 64.09%
44.01-45.00 0 0.00% 5032 64.09%
43.01-44.00 313 3.99% 5345 68.07%
47.01-43.00 0 0.00% 5345 68.07%
41.01-42.00 307 3.91% 5652 71.98%
40.01-41.00 1 0.01% 5653 71.99%
39.01-40.00 248 3.16% 5901 75.15%
38.01-39.00 0 0.00% 5901 75.15%
37.01-38.00 211 2.69% 6112 77.84%
36.01-37.00 0 0.00% 6112 77.84%
35.01-36.00 177 2.25% 6289 80.09%
34.01-35.00 0 0.00% 6289 80.09%
33.01-34.00 168 2.14% 6457 82.23%
32.01-33.00 0 0.00% 6457 82.23%
31.01-32.00 143 1.82% 6600 84.06%
30.01-31.00 0 0.00% 6600 84.06%
29.01-30.00 103 1.31% 6703 85.37%
28.01-29.00 0 0.00% 6703 85.37%
27.01-28.00 74 0.94% 6777 86.31%
26.01-27.00 0 0.00% 6777 86.31%
25.01-26.00 69 0.88% 6846 87.19%
24.01-25.00 0 0.00% 6846 87.19%
23.01-24.00 35 0.45% 6881 87.63%
22.01-23.00 0 0.00% 6881 87.63%
21.01-22.00 19 0.24% 6900 87.88%
20.01-21.00 0 0.00% 6900 87.88%
19.01-20.00 10 0.13% 6910 88.00%
18.01-19.00 0 0.00% 6910 88.00%
17.01-18.00 6 0.08% 6916 88.08%
16.01-17.00 0 0.00% 6916 88.08%
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15.01-16.00 3 0.04% 6919 88.12%
14.01-15.00 0 0.00% 6919 88.12%
13.01-14.00 0 0.00% 6919 88.12%
12.01-13.00 0 0.00% 6919 88.12%
11.01-12.00 0 0.00% 6919 88.12%
10.01-11.00 0 0.00% 6919 88.12%
9.01-10.00 0 0.00% 6919 88.12%
8.01-9.00 0 0.00% 6919 88.12%
7.01-8.00 0 0.00% 6919 88.12%
6.01-7.00 0 0.00% 6919 88.12%
5.01-6.00 0 0.00% 6919 88.12%
4.01-5.00 0 0.00% 6919 88.12%
3.01-4.00 0 0.00% 6919 88.12%
2.01-3.00 0 0.00% 6919 88.12%
1.01-2.00 0 0.00% 6919 88.12%
0.01-1.00 0 0.00% 6919 88.12%
0.00-0.00 933 11.88% 7852 100.00%




